Residential Property Sold Jan - Dec 2010

JURISDICTION

Angier

Apex

Cary

Clayton
Fuquay Varina
Garner

Holly Springs
Knightdale
Morrisville
Raleigh
Rolesville
Wake Forest
Wendell
Zebulon
Outside City Limits
All Property

PROPERTIES AVERAGE SALE

SOLD
3
489
2,155
431
249
419
193
364
3,908
52
418
43
29
1,292
10,045

PRICE
238,333
260,547
311,367
205,435
181,457
268,414
181,639
251,905
242,917
247,682
263,242
144,162
145,465
312,366
264,638

MEDIAN
SALE PRICE

220,000
239,000
280,500
190,500
158,000
235,000
180,000
229,250
193,000
236,500
248,750
128,000
125,500
255,000
220,000

LEVEL OF
ASSESSMENT

117%
103%
105%
107%
104%
103%
104%
105%
104%
109%
108%
106%
105%
106%
105%
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